
Code

Capacity of Bowl

Maximum Flour Capacity

Maximum Dough Capacity

Weight

Dimensions

Packed Weight

Packed Dimensions

Material

Power

Planetary Mixer 20Ltr

From best-selling brand Buffalo, this 20 litre heavy 
duty planetary mixer is ideal for use in schools, 
bakeries, restaurants and canteens. With its powerful 
1100W motor and sturdy stainless steel bowl, the 
Buffalo GL191 is a robust and reliable machine 
designed to meet your mixing needs. With three 
speed settings and a durable beater, dough hook and 
whisk attachments supplied as standard, the machine 
is perfect for mixing dough, pastry, icings, mashed 
vegetables, mayonnaise and many, many others. 
This unit has a maximum flour capacity of 5kg and a 
maximum 8kg capacity for dough.

• Three Speed Settings 
 
• Lever Operated Bowl Lift 
 
• Safety Stop Function 
 
• Bowl Guard 
 
• Warranty 2 Years

GL191

20Ltr

5kg

7.5kg

96kg

794(H) x 558(W) x 558(D)mm

112kg

890(H) x 630(W) x 590(D)mm

Cast Iron

1.1kW


