Planetary Mixer 20Ltr



From best-selling brand Buffalo, this 20 litre heavy duty planetary mixer is ideal for use in schools, bakeries, restaurants and canteens. With its powerful 1100W motor and sturdy stainless steel bowl, the Buffalo GL191 is a robust and reliable machine designed to meet your mixing needs. With three speed settings and a durable beater, dough hook and whisk attachments supplied as standard, the machine is perfect for mixing dough, pastry, icings, mashed vegetables, mayonnaise and many, many others. This unit has a maximum flour capacity of 5kg and a maximum 8kg capacity for dough.

Features and Benefits:

- Three Speed Settings
- Lever Operated Bowl Lift
- Safety Stop Function
- Bowl Guard
- Warranty 2 Years



Specification:

Code	GL191
Capacity of Bowl	20Ltr
Maximum Flour Capacity	5kg
Maximum Dough Capacity	7.5kg
Weight	96kg
Dimensions	794(H) x 558(W) x 558(D)mm
Packed Weight	112kg
Packed Dimensions	890(H) x 630(W) x 590(D)mm
Material	Cast Iron
Power	1.1kW

For further information on the product and tips on how to use it, please visit www.buffalo-appliances.com